

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17105-17106/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2005 in WA No. 2146/2002 & WP No. 7995/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RANGE FOREST OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMANTH B. BARGAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 29/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the order of the High Court to the extent it directs the prosecution of the petitioners shall remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos.11818-11820/2005.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER