

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11818-11820/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2005 in WP No. 45334/2004 & WP No. 45386/2004 & WP No. 48981/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.K. MISRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11837-11839 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17105-17106 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEVINDER KUMAR JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.T. Ananthavaman, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Raghunath Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. R.C. Kohli

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter. Adjourned.

(RAVI P. VERMA) (V.P. TYAGI)

Court Master

Court Master