

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11818-11820/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2005 in WP No. 45334/2004 & WP No. 45386/2004 & WP No. 48981/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.K. MISRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11837-11839 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 17105-17106 of 2005

Date: 08/09/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these petitions on 22nd September, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar