

^ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1420/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2005 in WA No.
1625/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SAROJINI REP.BY GPA HOLDER M.RAMACHANDRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANDI INFRASTRUCTURE CORRIDOR E.LTD.&ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.A.Dave, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, not to be listed this week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master

NOTE: This matter is stated to be listed on 16.03.2011.