

While adjourning the case, we deem it proper to take cognizance of the statement made by Shri Dave that his clients will not make any demolition in addition to those structures which have already been cleared.

List on 14.02.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master