

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8873-8874/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2011 in WA No.2895-96/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.K. PATTABHIRAMAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1-2(C/delay in filing SLP and stay/direction and office report)

Date: 07/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Aswin Prabhu, Adv.
Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these special leave petitions with SLP(C) Nos.26746-26747
of 2011 which are connected with main matter i.e. SLP(C)
No.1420/2006.

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Renu Diwan)

| Court Master |