

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.10 SECTION IV-A
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4322/2006

K.K. MISRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.7765/2011 (IV-A)C.A.No.7764/2011 (IV-A)C.A.No.4323/2006 (IV-A)C.A.No.4259/2006 (IV-A)

Date : 26-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr.Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr.Jatin Seth, Adv.
Mr.Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr.V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.
(State of Karnataka)Mr.Parikshat Angadi, Adv.

Mr.B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr.Gautam Narayan, AOR

Mr.Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr.Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR

Mr.S. Thananjayan, AOR

Mr.Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr.Sushil Balwada, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr.S.Sunil Dutt Yadav, Adv.

Ms.Sruti Chaganti, Adv.

Mr.V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Sanghi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr.M.K.Maroria, Adv.

Ms.Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.J.Amith, Adv.

Ms.Prem Lata, Adv.

Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr.K.T.Anantharaman, Adv.

Mr.Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

Mr.R.C.Kohli, Adv.

Mr.Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Ms.Abha Jain, AOR

Mr.Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Mr.Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr.P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr.Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr.Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr.Naveen R. Nath, AOR

Mr.Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

Ms.Liz Mathew, AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the next week.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master