

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4322/2006

K.K. MISRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.Nos.4323/2006, 4259/2006, 7765/2011 & 7764/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 31-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)/Applicant(s) :

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.Mr. K.T. Anantharaman, Adv.
Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, AORMr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lakshya Mehta, Adv.
For Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)
KIADBMs. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amit, Adv.
Ms. Premlata, Adv.
For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

CBI

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

BDA

Mr. Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

..2/-

Ms. Abha Jain, AOR
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR
Mr. R.C. Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks, along with other connected matters, before a Bench, which does not comprise one of us (Mohan M. Shantanagoudar, J.).

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer